
Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 7 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 6 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 10

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 4 7 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 9 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0

Gentili Elia (06/805) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Matteo (06/148) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corsetti Luca 06/147 31 57 1,84

Santoro Alessio 06/146 28 49 1,75

Romani Matteo 06/806 22 39 1,77

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 22 27 1,23

Gentili Elia 06/805 10 11 1,10

Cecconi Matteo 06/148 15 7 0,47

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 10 4 4

Buoncristiani Andrea (06/1202) 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 5

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 0 0 4 1 4 8 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 6

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 5

Buonamore Samuele (06/1390) 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 30 56 1,87

Buoncristiani Andrea 06/1202 30 38 1,27

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 26 34 1,31

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 24 31 1,29

Buonamore Samuele 06/1390 18 17 0,94

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 0 0 0,00

River Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cesca Marcello (06/149) 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10

Giusti Simone (06/120) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8

Gori Francesco (06/108) 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Manicotti Alessio (06/105) 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 3

Barbarani Paolo (06/106) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 7

Giuntini Andrea Francesco (06/107) 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Filippi Jonathan (06/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesca Marcello 06/149 22 42 1,91

Giusti Simone 06/120 22 37 1,68

Gori Francesco 06/108 22 35 1,59

Manicotti Alessio 06/105 26 30 1,15

Barbarani Paolo 06/106 24 27 1,12

Giuntini Andrea 06/107 12 23 1,92

Filippi Jonathan 06/109 0 0 0,00

Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 3 2 4 9 4 6 0 0

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 4 8 4 9 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 10 0 0

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 4 10 4 10 3 5 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 2 4 2 4 0 0

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 10 4 6 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 2 2 0 0

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 31 64 2,06

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 28 63 2,25

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 27 55 2,04

Grafil Ruel 06/153 16 40 2,50

Venturini Fabio 06/049 24 40 1,67

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 2 2 1,00

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00



Wallace Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11

D'Anna Dario (06/139) 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cecchi Andrea (06/137) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Paolieri Massimiliano (06/138) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Lotti Simone (06/135) 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cialfi Simone 06/742 28 50 1,79

D'Anna Dario 06/139 28 25 0,89

Cecchi Andrea 06/137 20 23 1,15

Paolieri Massimiliano 06/138 24 21 0,88

Lotti Simone 06/135 28 17 0,61


